Overview
Goat anti-mouse IgG (H+L) antibodies are conjugated with our bright
PhenoVue™ Fluor dyes.
PhenoVue Fluor dyes Goat anti-mouse IgG (H+L) antibodies, Cross-adsorbed
are affinity purified and recognize different mouse IgG isotypes and may
display cross-reactivity with other species such as rat or hamster.
PhenoVue Fluor dyes Goat anti-mouse IgG (H+L) antibodies, Highly
Cross-adsorbed have been adsorbed against various IgG species such as rat,
hamster, bovine, horse, human, rabbit, or chicken to minimize cross-reactivity.
Product information
Product name Part no.
Numbers
of vials
per unit
Quantity
per vial Format Shipping
conditions
PhenoVue Fluor 488 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Cross-adsorbed 2GXM488C1
1 1 mg Lyophilized RT
PhenoVue Fluor 555 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Cross-adsorbed 2GXM555C1
PhenoVue Fluor 568 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Cross-adsorbed 2GXM568C1
PhenoVue Fluor 594 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Cross-adsorbed 2GXM594C1
PhenoVue Fluor 647 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Cross-adsorbed 2GXM647C1
PhenoVue Fluor 488 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Highly Cross-adsorbed 2GXM488H1
1 1 mg Lyophilized RT
PhenoVue Fluor 555 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Highly Cross-adsorbed 2GXM555H1
PhenoVue Fluor 568 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Highly Cross-adsorbed 2GXM568H1
PhenoVue Fluor 594 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Highly Cross-adsorbed 2GXM594H1
PhenoVue Fluor 647 - Goat anti-Mouse antibody Highly Cross-adsorbed 2GXM647H1
PhenoVue Fluor dyes
PhenoVue Fluor - Goat anti-Mouse
IgG (H+L) Antibody Conjugates
2www.revvity.com